

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 2666/2023

Parul Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Atharv Mahajan, Advocate

V/s

UT of J&K

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.06.2024

Objections have not been filed by respondent No. 5. Same be
filed within period of four weeks.

List on **02.09.2024**

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:

07.06.2024.

Javid Iqbal